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SG2C
260mm

SG2B
225mm

SG2D
300mm

SG2A
190mm

PR2A
195mm

PR2B
225mm

PR2C
260mm

PR2J
190mm

PR2K
225mm

PR2L
255mm

Basketball Resin

Basketball Male

Basketball Female

2AT210101 25mm Holder
Individually Gift Boxed 
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RSG2M
155mm

RSG2L
175mm

RSG2S
130mm

2AT210212
265mm

2AT210211
235mm

2AT210210
210mm

2AT210209
185mm

MALE

2AT210213
285mmAlternate Columns Available

ORANGESILVER GOLD BLACK PINK PURPLEBLUERED

PINKGREEN PURPLE GOLD SILVERRED BLUE

13805B

13111R

13805R

13111B

13805S

13111N

13805G

13111H

13805K

13111P

13805H

13111G

13805P

13111S

13805O

2AT210205
385mm

2AT210206
350mm

2AT210207
325mm

2AT210208
310mm

MALE

2AT210201
385mm

2AT210202
350mm

2AT210203
325mm

2AT210204
310mm

FEMALE

Basketball Resin
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2AT210309
215mm

2AT210308
175mm

2AT210307
155mm

2AT210304
135mm

2AT210305
150mm

2AT210306
175mm

2AT210301
155mm

2AT210302
180mm

2AT210303
205mm

BA2B
155mm

BA2A
135mm

BA2C
180mm

Basketball Resin

Basketball Generic

Basketball Generic

Basketball Generic
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KM BM PM

BLACK BLUE PURPLE

AVAILABLE IN THE ABOVE COLOURS

2AT210401
178mm

2AT210402
198mm

2AT210403
228mm

2AT210404
258mm

2AT210405
287mm

2AT210406
318mm

2AT210407
260mm

2AT210408
230mm

2AT210409
200mm

2AT210410
225mm

2AT210411
195mm

2AT210412
165mm

2AT210413
348mm

2AT210414
318mm

2AT210415
278mm

MALEFEMALEMALEFEMALEMALEFEMALE

MALE FEMALE

MALE
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2AT210502
465mm

2AT210501
335mm

2AT210503
365mm

PFS3K PFS2K PFS1K PFS3RW PFS2RW PFS1RW

Prestige Piano Finish Shield Black Prestige Piano Finish Shield Rosewood

MC4420G

MC4420S

MC4290G

MC4290S

MC4200G

MC4200S

MC4340G

MC4340S

MC4240G

MC4240S

MC4180G

MC4180S

420mm

420mm

290mm

290mm

200mm

200mm

340mm

340mm

240mm

240mm

180mm

180mm

Engravable Gold Cup

Engravable Silver Cup

445 x 397mm 330 x 293mm 235 x 205mm 445 x 397mm 330 x 293mm 235 x 205mm
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2AT210605
320mm

2AT210606
335mm

2AT210607
345mm

2AT210602
315mm

2AT210603
335mm

2AT210604
355 mm

2AT210601
295mm
Basketball Pravio Cup

Basketball Santori Cup

Basketball Medals

Generic Medals 25mm

Generic Medals 50mm

RIB - B

RIB - BG

RIB - BM

RIB - BW

RIB - DBG

RIB - DBLB

RIB - DBW

RIB - G

RIB - GT

RIB - K

RIB - KG

RIB - KW

RIB - LB

RIB - LBW

RIB - M

RIB - MG

RIB - MLB

RIB - MW

RIB - N

RIB - NG

RIB - NRG

RIB - NW

RIB - P

RIB - PINK

RIB - R

RIB - RB

RIB - RBG

RIB - RGK

RIB - RK

RIB - RW

RIB - RWB

RIB - RWK

RIB - RY

RIB - SB

RIB - SG

RIB - SS

RIB - T

RIB - W

RIB - DB

RIB - AUST

RIB - SPORT

RIB - RAIN

RIB - STAR

Alternate Colours Available

TR0150.01
320mm

TR0150.02
335mm

TR0150.03
345mm

Basketball Naples Cup

TR0145.01
TR0145.02
TR0145.03

TR0155.01
TR0155.02
TR0155.03

TR0160.01
TR0160.02
TR0160.03

TR0207.12
340mm

TR0207.10
315mm

TR0207.07
285mm

TR0207.05
265mm

TR0207.03
240mm

TR0207.01
215mm

The Bologna Collection
Available in Silver

The Rome Collection

TR0016.12
300mm

TR0016.10
275mm

TR0016.08
245mm

TR0016.06
215mm

TR0016.04
195mm

TR0016.03
180mm

TR0016.01
155mmAvailable in Silver

Available in Silver

TR0208.01
TR0208.03
TR0208.05
TR0208.07
TR0208.10
TR0208.12

TR0011.01
TR0011.03
TR0011.04
TR0011.06
TR0011.08
TR0011.10
TR0011.12

CH181S
CH182S
CH183S
CH183S



For full range of trophies, please visit www.austrophy.com.au. All centres and plastics are interchangable. 7
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100x75mm

MB5

MR9020G MR9020S MR9020B M1020G M1020S M1020B

M2020G M2020S M2020B

M6020G M6020S M6020B

M8020G M8020S M8020B

Fits any Sports Disc or Medal

D-50x40mm D-50x40mm D-50x40mm
D-60x55mm D-60x55mm D-60x55mm

D-50mmD-50mm

D-55mm

D-50mmD-50mm

D-55mm

D-50mmD-50mm

D-55mm

M5515G

M1001G

M8225G

GAMES

M5505G M5505S M5505BM5515S M5515B

M8225S M8225B

M1001S M1001B M1001SG M1001SS

M8334G M8334S M8334B

RUNNER UPWINNER
GAMES GAMES GAMES GAMES

D-70mm

D-60mmD-60mm

D-70mm

D-60x55mm D-60x55mm D-60x55mm D-60x55mm D-60x55mm

D-70mm

D-60mmD-60mm

D-70mm

D-70mm

D-60mmD-60mm

D-70mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

Square Engraving Space 32x32mm

20202020 20202020

M8132G M8132S M8132BM550G M550S M550B

M551G M551S M551B

M8335G M8335S M8335BMR900G MR900S MR900B

M822G M822S M822B

M1002G

M300AG M300AS M300B M300G M300S

M1002S M1002B M1002SG M1002SS

M850G M850S M850B

D-50mm

D-50mm D-50mm

D-50mmD-50mm

D-50mm

D-50mm

D-50mm D-50mm

D-50mmD-50mm

D-50mm

D-50mm

D-50mm D-50mm

D-50mmD-50mm

D-50mm

D-80x70mm D-80x70mm D-80x70mm D-80x70mm D-80x70mm

D-50mm D-50mm D-50mm D-50mm D-50mm

D-50x40mm D-50x40mm D-50x40mm

Basketball Medals

Generic Medals 25mm

Generic Medals 50mm
50mm Medal Case

MR9 Medal Case

60mm Medal Case

MB5 Medal Case

80x80mm

80x80mm

90x90mm

VSMR

VS52

VS63

MR950G

M50G

MR9100G

M100G

D-50x40mm

D-50x40mm

D-50x40mm

D-50x40mm
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150 x 200mm
�200 x 250mm�
�250 x 325mm�

PFA68RW 150 x 200mm
PFA810RW �200 x 250mm�
PFA1013RW �250 x 325mm�

PFA68K
PFA810K
PFA1013K

PV46K 
�PV57K� 
PV68K 
�PV79K 
�PV810K� 
PV912K 
�PV1013K 
�PV1215K

100 x 150mm 
�125 x 175mm� 
150 x 200mm 
�175 x 225mm� 
�200 x 250mm� 
225 x 300mm 
�250 x 325mm� 
300 x 375mm

PV46W 
�PV57W 
PV68W 
�PV79W 
�PV810W� 
PV912W 
�PV1013W 
�PV1215W

100 x 150mm 
�125 x 175mm� 
150 x 200mm 
�175 x 225mm� 
�200 x 250mm� 
225 x 300mm 
�250 x 325mm� 
300 x 375mm

PFP68R 
PFP79R 
PFP810R� 
PFP912R 
PFP1013R 
PFP1215R

� 
150 x 200mm 
�175 x 225mm� 
�200 x 250mm� 
225 x 300mm 
�250 x 325mm� 
300 x 375mm

PFP68K 
PFP79K 
PFP810K� 
PFP912K 
PFP1013K 
PFP1215K

� 
150 x 200mm 
�175 x 225mm� 
�200 x 250mm� 
225 x 300mm 
�250 x 325mm� 
300 x 375mm

P68KM 
P79KM� 
P810KM 
P912KM

203 x 152mm 
225 x 178mm� 
255 x 205mm 
305 x 230mm�

P68BM 
P79BM� 
P810BM 
P912BM

203 x 152mm 
225 x 178mm� 
255 x 205mm 
305 x 230mm�

P68W 
P79W
P810W 
P912W

203 x 152mm 
225 x 178mm� 
255 x 205mm 
305 x 230mm�

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

**Metal stand included**

**Metal stand included**

**Metal stand included**

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

**Metal stand included**

Wall mount can be fitted portrait or landscape

Wall mount can be fitted portrait or landscape

Wall mount can be fitted portrait or landscape

Black Budget Plaque

Walnut Budget Plaque

PV46RW 
�PV57R�W 
PV68RW 
�PV79RW 
�PV810R�W 
PV912RW 
�PV1013RW 
�PV1215RW

100 x 150mm 
�125 x 175mm� 
150 x 200mm 
�175 x 225mm� 
�200 x 250mm� 
225 x 300mm 
�250 x 325mm� 
300 x 375mm

Budget Series Plaques

Piano Finish Series Plaques

High Gloss Series Plaques

Acrylic Front Piano Finish Plaques

Black Piano FinishRosewood Piano Finish

Rosewood Budget Plaque

Rosewood Piano Finish Rosewood Piano Finish

Can be fitted portrait or landscape

**Metal stand included**
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